BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT
Beck's Vier 4.0% Germany
Stella Black 5.0% Belgium
BOTTLE
Beck's 5.0% Germany
Corona 4.6% Spain
Tiger 4.8% Singapore
Peroni 5.1% Italy
Lancaster Bomber 4.4% England
CIDER
Savanna Dry 5.5% South Africa
Bulmers 4.5% Ireland
VODKA * GIN
Russian Standard Seagrams
Belvedere Plymouth
Ketel One Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire Beefeater
RUM x TEQUILA
Bacardi Sauza Hornitos Tequila

Havana 7 year old

Havana Anejo Especial
Myers's

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black Label Jack Daniels
Chivas Regal Maker's Mark
Bailie Nicol Jarvi Canadian Club
The Glenlivet 12 year old Single Speyside Malt Jameson
Glenmorangie 10 year old Single Highland Malt

Lagavulin 16 year old Single Islay Malt

DIGESTIFS

We offer a choice of fine, aged Cognac and Armagnac. Please ask us for details of our current selection.

VS Cognac

VSOP Cognac

XO Cognac

Armagnac a wide range of vintages available

LIQUEURS

Please also ask if you fancy a ‘liqueur’ coffee topped with cream.

Amaretto Disaronno Kahlua
Baileys Irish Cream Sambuca
Southern Comfort Malibu
Grand Marnier

www.kornicis.co.uk

Pint
Pint

275ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml

330ml
568ml

4.10
4.45

From 4.10

4.15
5.05

50ml

From 5.20

From 5.20

From 5.20

From 5.20
From 6.35
From 16.00
From 9.75

From 5.20



