BEER & CIDER Jules

DRAUGHT				
Beck's Vier Stella Black	4.0% 5.0%	Germany Belgium	Pint Pint	4.10 4.45
BOTTLE				
Beck's	5.0%	Germany	275ml	From 4.10
Corona	4.6%	Spain	330ml	
Tiger	4.8%	Singapore	330ml	
Peroni	5.1%	Italy	330ml	
Lancaster Bomber	4.4%	England	500ml	
CIDER				
Savanna Dry	5.5%	South Africa	330ml	4.15
Bulmers	4.5%	Ireland	568ml	5.05

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

From 5.20

VODKA ★ GIN		
Russian Standard	Seagrams	From 5.20
Belvedere	Plymouth	
Ketel One	Tanqueray	
Bombay Sapphire	Beefeater	
DI IM + TEOLIII A		

RUM * TEQUILA

Bacardi	Sauza Hornitos Tequila	From 5.20
Havana 7 year old		
Havana Anejo Especial		

Myers's

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black Label	Jack Daniels
Chivas Regal	Maker's Mark
Bailie Nicol Jarvi	Canadian Club
The Glenlivet 12 year old Single Speyside Malt	Jameson

Glenmorangie 10 year old Single Highland Malt Lagavulin 16 year old Single Islay Malt

DIGESTIFS

We offer a choice of fine, aged Cognac and Armagnac. Please ask us for details of our current selection.

VS Cognac	From 5.20
VSOP Cognac	From 6.35
XO Cognac	From 16.00
Armagnac a wide range of vintages available	From 9.75

LIQUEURS

Please also ask if you fancy a 'liqueur' coffee topped with cream. From 5.20

Amaretto Disaronno Kahlua **Baileys Irish Cream** Sambuca **Southern Comfort** Malibu

Grand Marnier

www.kornicis.co.uk